

j	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	10235	1936	UNLY		tent and Trade	
	Tab settings □□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□	▼▼		▼	▼	▼	▼
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
	Name of conveying party(ies): / - 2 Point 4 Data Corporation	28-03	Nam inter	e and address one:Inovys Con ne:Inovys Con nal ress:	poration		
		Association Limited Partnership	Stree	et Address: <u>587</u> Pleasanton ndividual(s) citizel	0 Stoneridge State:_CA_; nship	Drive	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? Yes No		Association		6.7	<u>C</u>
	3. Nature of conveyance:			General Partnersh Limited Partnershi		No. 17	
	Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	1	Corporation-State		9	2
	Other Execution Date: 01/10/2003		If assig	nee is not domiciled entative designation nations must be a se anal name(s) & addre	in the United Stat is attached:	es, a domestic Yes 🔽 No) No
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)			rademark Regist		7 32 33 133	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
	Name: Peter Hwang				,		
	Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40				
	Inovys Corporation		V	Enclosed			
				Authorized to b	e charged to d	leposit accou	int
	Street Address: 5870 Stoneridge Drive		8. Deposit account number:				
	City: Pleasanton State: CA Z	ip:94588					
<u> </u>	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9 Signature						
/2003	Peter GHHwang HATHER 1/13/2003 DBYRNE Name of Person Signing Date Date						
8521	Tota	al number of pages including cover ments to be recorded with			lon to:		
OJEI	Co	ommissioner of Patent & T Washington,	rademarks,	Box Assignments			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0764 January 10, 2003

Peter Hwang, Marketing Director **Inovys Corporation** 5870 Stoneridge Drive Pleasanton, CA 94588

Dear Peter:

We spoke regarding the following Registered Trademark Serial Number 73253153:

Word Mark

STYLUS

Goods and

IC 009. US 036 038. G & S: Computer Programs Pre-Recorded on

Services

Paper and Magnetic Tapes and Magnetic Discs. FIRST USE:

19791030. FIRST USE IN COMMERCE: 19791030

Mark Drawing

Code

(1) TYPED DRAWING

Serial Number

73253153

Filing Date

March 10, 1980

Published for

Opposition

October 12, 1982

Supplemental

Register Date

July 16, 1982

Registration

Number

1212847

Registration Date October 12, 1982

Owner

(REGISTRANT) Point 4 Data Corporation CORPORATION

CALIFORNIA 2569 McCabe Way Irvine CALIFORNIA 92714

Assignment

Recorded

ASSIGNMENT RECORDED

Point 4 Data Corporation does own this trademark and we agree to assign this trademark to Inovys Corporation for \$1000. Make the check payable to Point 4 Data Corporation, and send it to 3303 Harbor Blvd., Ste. G2 Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Agreed

Date 01/10/03

Don Burden President

Point 4 Data Corporation

RECORDED: 01/28/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0765